01
LED High Bay Light
High Temperature HB Series
Venas High Temperature High Bay Light, is suitable
for use in ambient high temperature working areas
where operation temperature may reach 158°F(70°C),
such as steel plant, aluminum smelter, and other
high-temperature, dust, corrosive gas environment.

200-300W 300-450W 400-600W
Color Temperature (CCT)
Ordering Guide
HB N 50 D120100W
Example: HB-100W-D1N50D120
D1
D2: two modules
D1: one module
Model NumberWattage
D = Dimmable
N = Non-dimmable
Dimming Option
High Bay Light
Color Temperature (CCT)Product Category
D4: four modules
D3: three modules
22 = 2200K, 30 = 3000K,
40 = 4000K, 50 = 5000K,
57 = 5700K, ...,
70 = 7000K
D120: 120°
Beam Angle
Packing Information
Model Qty/Carton Net WeightPacking Size Gross Weight
HB-xxxW-D1YZD
HB-xxxW-D2YZD
HB-xxxW-D3YZD
HB-xxxW-D4YZD
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
1 pc
510x450x415mm (20.08x17.71x16.34 inch)
780x510x415mm (30.71x20.08x16.34 inch)
1115x510x415mm (43.90x20.08x16.34 inch)
855x780x415mm (33.66x30.71x16.34 inch)
8kg (17.63 lbs)
16kg (35.27 lbs)
25kg (55.11 lbs)
32.5kg (71.65 lbs)
10kg (22.04 lbs)
18kg (39.68 lbs)
27kg (59.52 lbs)
35kg (77.16 lbs)
D1 D3
D2
D4
D1: 100-150W
D2: 200-300W
D3: 300-450W
D4: 400-600W
02
High Temperature HB Series